
№ 1 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
 8歳以下Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .

№ 2 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
 8歳以下Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 3 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )のぼりとSCHH   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 3 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳Ｒ

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .

№ 4 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .

№ 5 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
11－12歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )のぼりとSCHH   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .

№ 6 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
11－12歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 6 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
11－12歳Ｒ

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .

№ 7 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井澤　和泉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 3.川村　せら     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   幼 : .( )
 4.渡邉　結衣     のぼりとSCHH  小1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.福元　希波     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 2.萩原　　凛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 3.窪　ひなの     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 4.中野　有貴     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 5.坪内陽茉莉     のぼりとSCHH  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森山　　環     ＳＡ新城      小1 : .( )
 2.近藤　多緒     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 3.髙瀬　二葉     のぼりとSCHH  小2 : .( )
 4.平賀　湖都     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 5.宇留嶋美怜     カワサキＳＣ  小1 : .( )
 6.谷川　結朱     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.友定　美咲     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 2.平田　美織     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 3.高橋　彩花     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 4.建村　優菜     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 5.植村　　涼     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 6.山城　佳音     のぼりとSCHH  小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.長谷部絢香     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 2.松本　千穂     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 3.大沼　　聖     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 4.堀池柚子香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 5.新田　望友     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小2 : .( )
 6.杉山　紗羅     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.山口　瑠蘭     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 2.徳重ひなた     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 3.野田ひめか     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.尾﨑　愛海     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 5.若尾　夏妃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小2 : .( )
 6.湯淺　春香     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.春川　結南     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 2.若林　咲良     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )
 3.土室　柚乃     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )
 4.井出　茉那     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 5.上野日那多     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 6.二ノ宮明沙     田園CHSC      小1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.森本　あこ     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小3 : .( )
 2.齋藤　朱璃     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 3.水井　優菜     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.藤高みさと     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 5.斉藤　結衣     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 6.児玉　紗羽     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.柴田　菜々     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 2.白石　美月     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )
 3.広方ひかり     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 4.田巻友里乃     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 5.井田　祐佳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 6.山田　莉暖     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.石川いろは     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 2.大谷　　杏     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 3.中摩　花梨     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.五十嵐ほのか   NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.渡邉　香歩     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 6.大城　愛琉     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )



№ 7 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１１組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋　帆美     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 2.岩﨑　奏空     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 3.原田　愛美     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.香川　詩歩     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 5.平原　咲和     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 6.直井　莉愛     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森　　大耀     ＳＡ新城      幼 : .( )
 3.松原　幸輝     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 4.神田　悠裕     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 5.藤野　朝渚     ＳＡ新城      幼 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.森田　航平     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 2.林　　奨真     ＳＡ新城      小1 : .( )
 3.赤谷　　弦     カワサキＳＣ  小1 : .( )
 4.馬場　旺芯     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 5.田代　琉唯     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 6.水野　正都     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中井　瑛大     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 2.小野　亮太     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 3.熊本　　創     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 4.森重　晴貴     田園CHSC      小1 : .( )
 5.寺井準三郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 6.冨岡　孝高     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.鹿野　統幹     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 2.平田　幾久     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 3.北川　虹空     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 4.木村　和宏     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 5.若鶴航太郎     ＳＡ新城      小1 : .( )
 6.小熊　健一     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.右髙　一颯     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 2.井原　陸翔     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小2 : .( )
 3.久保　優輝     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.上口　陽輝     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 5.鈴木　湊士     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小1 : .( )
 6.中川原寿哉     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.宮﨑琥太朗     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 2.陰山　奏太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 3.権藤　悠仁     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 4.志村　朋哉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 5.金指　慧悟     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 6.安部　凪翔     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.水口　惺翔     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 2.柴田　悠輝     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 3.西﨑　光喜     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 4.松浦　　昊     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 5.岡本　峨空     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 6.齋藤　　悠     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.金田　和也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 2.武田　大和     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 3.石川孝太郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 4.石井　悠貴     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 5.鈴木　　晴     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 6.柴村　伍希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.冨岡　謙信     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 2.水口　貴翔     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 3.山村　英広     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 4.安彦　拓人     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.岩淵日向大     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 6.瀬川　　奨     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.小塩　湊斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 2.三井　颯馬     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 3.片平　　陽     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 4.星野　公成     のぼりとSCHH  小2 : .( )
 5.平岡　敏弥     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 6.志田　義尚     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.笠松　俐心     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 2.倉田　　朔     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 3.三浦　嘉瑞     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 4.長谷川洸己     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.柿戸　　仁     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 6.水口　翔輝     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )



№ 9 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.崔　　世侑     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 2.新田　ゆの     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )
 3.近藤　優生     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 4.柴田　美耀     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 5.鈴木ことね     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 6.鳥飼　　杏     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.溝添　優日     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 2.金正伊麻莉     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 3.葉山真陽菜     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 4.山口　絢那     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.峯尾　心音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.寺嶋　美織     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.塚部ひまり     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 2.岩崎　佳音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 3.土井　萌可     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 4.原　えみな     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小3 : .( )
 5.木村　早希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.望月　玲那     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.松本　　昂     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小3 : .( )
 2.本田　美南     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 3.奥村　明惟     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 4.光本　心晴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 5.芝　由衣華     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.井田　恵未     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.加藤　杏奈     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 2.小野　七海     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 3.須永　　葵     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 4.上村　きこ     NSこまどり    小5 : .( )
 5.山下未彩希     のぼりとSCHH  小3 : .( )
 6.加藤陽乃香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.吉岡　璃乃     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 2.大谷　美羽     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 3.松下　　雅     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 4.林　　沙耶     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.森　　紗南     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 6.林　　穂花     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.浅野　莉央     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 2.越智　　環     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 3.佐保田寿愛     ニスポ元住吉  小4 : .( )
 4.谷沢明日名     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 5.森山　夏帆     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 6.石戸　　葵     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.濱田　恵花     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 2.坂田　朱莉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 3.新井　瑠海     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 4.山﨑　香凛     NSこまどり    小3 : .( )
 5.髙野　雪乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 6.阿部　百花     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.石井　梨花     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 2.今川　和奏     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 3.入万　　咲     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 4.林　　美羽     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 5.大谷ほのみ     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.池田英里菜     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.田中　紗来     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.坂本　結衣     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 3.堀川　杏羅     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 4.西濱あかり     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 5.栗原　茉愛     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.米田　愛莉     のぼりとSCHH  小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.北島　彩羽     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 2.栗原　　汀     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 3.和智　美月     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 4.森山　夏帆     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 5.保坂　莉沙     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.斉藤　羽音     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.森　　摩那     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.友定　美陽     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 3.橋本　真唯     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 4.松原　　桜     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 5.濱田　怜那     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.小野　明莉     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
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１３組 着順 時間
 1.筒井　綾香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 2.大野　結加     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.中川　温子     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 4.横山　波希     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 5.渡邉　ゆり     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.穂積　柚葵     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.永瀬　麻央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 2.山口　遥子     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 3.関森　樹乃     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小5 : .( )
 4.小林　桃花     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 5.陰山　栞季     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.藤野　葉月     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.山本　佳奈     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 2.安田　碧海     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 3.武井　咲月     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 4.竹内　麻緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 5.横瀬　柚希     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 6.佐竹　日和     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.河合　世莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 2.藤田百合彩     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 3.野﨑みなみ     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 4.平嶋はるか     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 5.熊本　　琴     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.越智　麻琴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.前田　春乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 2.川上　紗來     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.濱田　碧桜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 4.池見　遥花     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 5.橋本　采佳     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.藤野　結凪     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.竹森　柚歩     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 2.宮崎　真央     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 3.田中　海咲     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小4 : .( )
 4.佐藤　稀子     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 5.原　　　桜     のぼりとSCHH  小4 : .( )
 6.大和田真央     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小4 : .( )
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１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大石　碧人     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 3.矢嶋　創甫     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )
 4.渡邊　春陽     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.慶野　司龍     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 3.建村俊太郎     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 4.秋山　大翔     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.江藤　　凛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.勝池　晃貴     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 2.中冨　海望     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 3.宮﨑　朝陽     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 4.高橋嶺司郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.山中祥太郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.堀内　康志     のぼりとSCHH  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.石川　隼人     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 2.村井　晴哉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 3.滝上　陽太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 4.横山　　由     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小3 : .( )
 5.米山　安海     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.遠藤　　丞     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.河崎　研志     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 2.濱田　航希     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 3.入江　勘太     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 4.加古　翔太     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 5.二木　良太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.本田　祐太     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.須佐　　岳     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 2.五十嵐修人     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 3.池田　　朔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 4.角田　将悟     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 5.半間　　連     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 6.石井　悠斗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
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７組 着順 時間
 1.野﨑星太郎     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 2.佐瀬　春磨     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 3.岸根　和広     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 4.荻原　勇翔     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 5.吉原　綾人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.井原　健翔     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.畑野　祐徳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 2.吉田　悠真     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 3.岡本　紗空     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 4.柴田　　瑛     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.白井　健杜     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.小川　恵人     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.榊原　　苑     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 2.岡崎　武琉     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.片平　　翼     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 4.松本　椋丞     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )
 5.三ヶ島朝飛     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.橋之口　稜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.石橋　颯人     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 2.廣井　夏翔     のぼりとSCHH  小4 : .( )
 3.落合　　律     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 4.向井　颯汰     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 5.井上　晃輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.薮崎　翔音     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　理玖     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小4 : .( )
 2.岡本　智輝     ニスポ元住吉  小4 : .( )
 3.吉田　裕大     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 4.多田　櫂人     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 5.竹本　瑞輝     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.橋本　理央     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.澤村　櫂志     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.田口　琉唯     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 3.松尾　一輝     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 4.倉田　　凪     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 5.髙橋　謙太     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 6.下山琥太郎     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　匠大     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 2.武松　昂聖     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 3.岩淵　奏空     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 4.山口　大輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 5.上山　晃生     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.今村　斗夢     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
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１組 着順 時間
 1.石塚　あみ     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 2.西濱ゆいか     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.内田　水月     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小6 : .( )
 4.橋爪　乃娃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 5.池田ひなた     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　花音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岡村　愛琳     NSこまどり    小5 : .( )
 2.角田一千花     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 3.岩崎　佳凛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.木下　希衣     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 5.大原　千佳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.渡部　　潤     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.薮崎　花音     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 2.竒二　柚衣     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 3.原田　莉央     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 4.大谷由唯奈     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 5.石塚由芽花     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.水野　叶望     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.山田　美遥     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 2.蔵重　芽衣     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 3.與那嶺梨理     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.小吹　舞花     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 5.永田　希美     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 6.齋藤　　紗     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　珠莉     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 2.田邊　莉緒     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 3.北川　小夏     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 4.藤本梨里花     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 5.河田　　心     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 6.佐藤　未彩     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )



№ 11 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
11－12歳

６組 着順 時間
 1.長谷部ななみ   ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 2.髙濵　小路     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 3.出村　琉和     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 4.東海林由宇     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 5.星野　友里     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 6.門田夏海リリー のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.柿沼　　和     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 2.横山ゆうみ     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 3.古橋　優春     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 4.岩川　芽生     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 5.井上　花菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小6 : .( )
 6.金江　景愛     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.堀川　円羅     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 2.佐藤　李音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 3.馬場　晴愛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 4.須藤　陽向     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 5.正木　結衣     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.吉原　南萌     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.岡野　心愛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 2.安田　瑞樹     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 3.岡田梨里花     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小5 : .( )
 4.萩原あかり     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.中野　結月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.大川ひなた     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.宇都木晴日     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 2.坂内　聡実     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 3.山口　絢愛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.渡辺　心陽     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 5.永嶋菜々美     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 6.和田　麗以     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
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１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.横溝　莞太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 3.原　　優翔     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.北川　　奏     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.土田　龍磨     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 2.石﨑　涼暉     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 3.鈴木晴太朗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 4.曽根　蓮生     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.湊谷　理玖     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.守重　　樹     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 2.渥美　　尊     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.浦山　碧斗     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.浦野　智也     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 5.大橋　奏太     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 6.五日市悠登     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.五十嵐匠諒     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 2.田中　　仁     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.香川　佳祐     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小6 : .( )
 4.増田　結仁     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 5.田村廉太朗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 6.丸　　耀太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.志田　竜一     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 2.柴村　朋希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.寺岡隼之輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.田中　大喜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 5.水落　健太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.星出　基宏     NSこまどり    小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.笈川哲太郎     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 2.柴田　　櫂     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 3.宮﨑　一篤     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.花田　智哉     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 5.中農　晴斗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.岸本　瑛人     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.広瀬　健人     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 2.柳瀬　来翔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.島津　琉空     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 4.阿部　壮馬     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 5.小川　　翼     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 6.平池　政宗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
11－12歳

８組 着順 時間
 1.高松　　蓮     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 2.村田　利仁     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 3.斉藤　健人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 4.相馬　大河     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 5.山本　翔夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小6 : .( )
 6.柳澤　悠木     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川　輝     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 2.井田　孔顕     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 3.藤原　煌城     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小5 : .( )
 4.笠松　保仁     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 5.米家　悠人     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 6.後藤真太郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )

№ 13 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.河合　世莉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 3.渡邉　ゆり     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 4.小野田彩花     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.髙橋　美遥     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 3.堀江　瞭那     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 4.瀬川　　凛     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 5.冨澤　結心     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.福田　　楓     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 2.田口　玲華     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 3.長尾妃南帆     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 4.髙橋　美緒     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 5.竹森　柚歩     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.平山　栞凪     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

№ 14 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.髙井　晴生     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 2.齋藤　朱李     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 3.向井　颯汰     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 4.井上　洵成     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小3 : .( )
 5.飯田　健太     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中田　夢彪     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 2.金江　彦宇     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 3.吉田　匠大     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 4.山縣鴻太郎     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 5.細川　忠寛     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 6.河本　壮真     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.河田　陽飛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 2.冨田　拓希     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 3.河合　梛翔     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.本城　佑翔     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 5.菅原　健惺     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 6.上山　晃生     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )

№ 15 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.辻　　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 3.岡山あさひ     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 4.佐々木優芽     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.柴田　美柚     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 2.村田　麻帆     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 3.河原崎心友     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 4.三枝　美月     田園CHSC      小5 : .( )
 5.髙野奈々実     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.赤谷　伊吹     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 2.羽田　瑠凪     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.石戸　　栞     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 4.上原　楓那     のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )
 5.鈴木なつき     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 6.池田　明凛     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )

№ 16 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.松沢　健生     田園CHSC      中1 : .( )
 2.夏苅　琉良     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 3.田中　聖也     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 4.吉田　皓大     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 5.吉川　翔琉     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 6.松本幸乃空     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )



№ 17 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中村　浬南     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 3.倉並　　凜     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 4.長谷川紗也     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.金江　景愛     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山田　釉暖     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 2.手塚さくら     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 3.阿部　美桜     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 4.渡部　美月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.原島　咲羽     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 6.長井　由那     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )

№ 18 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小川　　駿     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 3.直井　凛久     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 4.河野　楓太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.荒川　結翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 3.髙橋　春仁     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 4.重石　航希     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 5.松本　大地     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 19 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石山　陽菜     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 3.桂田　奈南     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 4.髙瀬　玲羅     のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.黒田　紗良     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 2.増森さくら     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 3.尾作　五花     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 4.糠　莉衣紗     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 5.吉澤凛亜来     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 20 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土田　唯人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 3.石川　葉琉     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.泉　　　颯     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.荻原　　大     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 3.細野　優人     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 4.櫻井　航輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.鈴木信太郎     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 21 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.飯田　望実     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 2.熊本　　結     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.小澤　春來     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )
 4.平岡　怜実     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 5.篠原　乃音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 6.堀内　椎菜     のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )

№ 22 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.髙橋　　才     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.濱田　理玖     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小6 : .( )
 4.落合　　櫂     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 5.土田　唯人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 23 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.荒巻　咲羽     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 2.堀池柚子香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 3.渡邉　香歩     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 4.直井　莉愛     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 5.平山　菜々     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山田　莉暖     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 2.越智　彩夏     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 3.黒田　莉彩     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 4.原田　愛美     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.本木　愛莉     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 6.板橋　未来     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )



№ 24 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鹿野　統幹     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 3.松永　隼弥     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 4.柴村　伍希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 5.岡本　峨空     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.塚越　創太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 2.松岡　志恩     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 3.三浦　嘉瑞     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 4.武松　夕聖     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 5.渡部　　稜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 6.斉藤　健太     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )

№ 25 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柴田　美柚     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 3.廣中　璃沙     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 4.吉原　南萌     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.須藤　陽向     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 2.鹿取　彩葉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 3.萩原あかり     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 4.小山　　楓     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 5.赤谷　伊吹     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.永嶋菜々美     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 2.上原　楓那     のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )
 3.山口　絢愛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.糠　莉衣紗     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 5.坂内　聡実     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 6.瀧澤　七星     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小6 : .( )

№ 26 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.柴田　　櫂     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 3.柳澤　悠木     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 4.小林　玲桜     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大田　　樹     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 2.峠　　來樹     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 3.井田　孔顕     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 4.相馬　大河     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 5.松沢　健生     田園CHSC      中1 : .( )
 6.山本　翔夢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.米家　悠人     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 2.水野　恵斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 3.細野　優人     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 4.清藤　楓馬     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小6 : .( )
 5.夏苅　琉良     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 6.柴村　佳希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )

№ 27 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.川村　さら     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   幼 : .( )
 2.宇留嶋美怜     カワサキＳＣ  小1 : .( )
 3.山城　佳音     のぼりとSCHH  小3 : .( )
 4.小林明日美     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 5.窪　ひなの     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 6.川村　せら     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   幼 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.平田　美織     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 2.斉藤　結衣     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 3.春川　結南     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 4.大沼　　聖     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 5.杉山　紗羅     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 6.高橋　彩花     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.松本　冬花     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 2.齋藤　朱璃     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 3.田巻友里乃     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 4.大垣　実璃     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 5.児玉　紗羽     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 6.徳重ひなた     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.二ノ宮明沙     田園CHSC      小1 : .( )
 2.市嶋　玲奈     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 3.本木　愛莉     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 4.富澤　咲希     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 5.広方ひかり     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 6.井出　茉那     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )



№ 28 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.森　　大耀     ＳＡ新城      幼 : .( )
 2.上口　陽輝     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 3.井原　陸翔     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小2 : .( )
 4.若鶴航太郎     ＳＡ新城      小1 : .( )
 5.神田　悠裕     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.毛利　大輝     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 2.中川原寿哉     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 3.畑野　厚誠     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 4.飯島　拓海     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 5.北川　虹空     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 6.森重　晴貴     田園CHSC      小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.寺井準三郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 2.金田　和也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 3.宮﨑琥太朗     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 4.柴田　悠輝     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 5.武田　大和     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 6.陰山　奏太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.石井　悠貴     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 2.松永　隼弥     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 3.星野　公成     のぼりとSCHH  小2 : .( )
 4.鈴木　　晴     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 5.安部　凪翔     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )
 6.石川孝太郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.松本　幸大     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 2.渡部　　稜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 3.酒井　大志     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 4.楠　　瑛斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 5.松岡　志恩     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 6.山下　颯太     田園CHSC      小1 : .( )

№ 29 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鳥飼　　杏     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 3.崔　　世侑     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 4.山口　絢那     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.林　　穂花     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 2.阿部　百花     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 3.亀ヶ谷彩月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 4.土井　萌可     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.宇留嶋花怜     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 6.光本　心晴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森山　夏帆     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 2.佐保田寿愛     ニスポ元住吉  小4 : .( )
 3.大西　　縫     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 4.牛尾　香萌     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 5.栗田つばさ     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.新田　ゆの     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.髙野　雪乃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 2.北　　菫礼     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 3.大谷　美羽     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 4.奥村　明惟     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 5.溝添　優日     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.斉藤　羽音     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.石井　梨花     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 2.亀井　希美     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 3.保坂　莉沙     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 4.大野　結加     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 5.小倉　夏萌     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 6.竹井　咲梨     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.越智　　環     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 2.志村　侑香     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.陰山　栞季     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 4.山本　佳奈     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.宮原　花歩     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 6.堀川　杏羅     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.下坂　絢葉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 2.小野田彩花     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 3.瀬川　　凛     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 4.山口　遥子     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 5.佐竹　日和     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 6.小野　明莉     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )



№ 29 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

８組 着順 時間
 1.堀江　瞭那     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 2.花畑　歩実     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 3.武井　咲月     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 4.福田　　楓     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 5.鴻戯　　葵     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 6.竹内　麻緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.森　　摩那     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.荒川　璃乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.宮崎　真央     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 4.長尾妃南帆     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 5.藤野　結凪     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 6.藤野　葉月     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

№ 30 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大石　碧人     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 3.幡谷　一瑳     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 4.渡邊　春陽     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.井原　健翔     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )
 2.宮﨑　朝陽     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 3.池田　　朔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 4.米山　安海     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 5.遠藤　　丞     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.薮崎　翔音     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 2.二木　良太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.松本　椋丞     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小4 : .( )
 4.中冨　海望     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 5.畑野　祐徳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.加古　翔太     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.江原　堅亮     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 2.齋藤　朱李     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 3.石川　獅旺     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 4.佐瀬　春磨     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 5.佐伯　蒼河     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 6.髙井　晴生     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.岡崎　武琉     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 2.小川　恵人     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.上野　蒼介     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 4.滝上　陽太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 5.吉田　裕大     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.市川　智輝     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.今村　斗夢     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 2.筒井　俊匡     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.河田　陽飛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 4.細川　忠寛     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 5.冨澤　　湊     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 6.河本　壮真     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )

№ 31 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.木下　希衣     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 3.山城　芙実     のぼりとSCHH  小5 : .( )
 4.正木　結衣     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.竒二　柚衣     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.角田一千花     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 2.江端　愛佳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.髙野奈々実     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小6 : .( )
 4.渡辺　珠莉     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 5.田邊　莉緒     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 6.大原　千佳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.堀川　円羅     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 2.岡野　心愛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.神﨑　結月     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.中村　浬南     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 5.小吹　舞花     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 6.佐藤　未彩     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川紗也     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 2.山田　釉暖     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 3.羽田　瑠凪     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 4.倉並　　凜     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 5.金　　雅瑛     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 6.池田　明凛     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )



№ 31 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

５組 着順 時間
 1.手塚さくら     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 2.渡部　美月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 3.原島　咲羽     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 4.阿部　美桜     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 5.和田　麗以     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 6.長井　由那     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )

№ 32 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石﨑　涼暉     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 3.今関　凌聖     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 4.原　　優翔     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木晴太朗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 2.田中　大喜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 3.寺岡隼之輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 4.香川　佳祐     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小6 : .( )
 5.大橋　奏太     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 6.浦野　智也     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.桑名　奏伍     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 2.志田　竜一     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 3.小川　　駿     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 4.小泉　昇矢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小5 : .( )
 5.浦山　碧斗     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 6.笈川哲太郎     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.松本幸乃空     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 2.松本　大地     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 3.広瀬　健人     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 4.小川　　翼     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 5.宮﨑　一篤     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 6.高松　　蓮     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.重石　航希     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 2.直井　凛久     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 3.髙橋　春仁     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 4.笠松　保仁     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 5.荒川　結翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 6.長谷川　輝     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )

№ 33 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中野　有貴     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 3.谷川　結朱     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 4.福元　希波     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.萩原　　凛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 2.坪内陽茉莉     のぼりとSCHH  小1 : .( )
 3.近藤　多緒     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 4.若尾　夏妃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小2 : .( )
 5.井澤　和泉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 6.渡邉　結衣     のぼりとSCHH  小1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.新田　望友     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小2 : .( )
 2.髙瀬　二葉     のぼりとSCHH  小2 : .( )
 3.松本　千穂     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 4.建村　優菜     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 5.勝田　実亜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 6.平賀　湖都     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.尾﨑　愛海     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 2.多田　帆夏     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 3.山口　瑠蘭     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 4.上野日那多     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.植村　　涼     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 6.高橋　優空     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.藤高みさと     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 2.石川いろは     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 3.井田　祐佳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 4.柴田　菜々     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 5.荒巻　咲羽     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 6.大垣　実璃     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.野中　羽澄     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )
 2.香川　詩歩     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 3.平原　咲和     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 4.越智　彩夏     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 5.板橋　未来     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 6.五十嵐ほのか   NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )



№ 34 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.藤野　朝渚     ＳＡ新城      幼 : .( )
 3.冨岡　孝高     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 4.林　　奨真     ＳＡ新城      小1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.馬場　旺芯     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 3.松原　幸輝     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 4.水野　正都     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 5.森田　航平     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.田代　琉唯     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 2.赤谷　　弦     カワサキＳＣ  小1 : .( )
 3.小野　亮太     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 4.熊本　　創     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 5.工藤　　零     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 6.中井　瑛大     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.畑野　厚誠     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )
 2.金指　慧悟     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 3.冨岡　謙信     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 4.右髙　一颯     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 5.平田　幾久     イトマン多摩  小1 : .( )
 6.小熊　健一     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　湊士     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小1 : .( )
 2.毛利　大輝     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 3.水口　惺翔     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.西﨑　光喜     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.斉藤　健太     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 6.齋藤　　悠     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.松本　幸大     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 2.石井　和希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 3.安彦　拓人     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.瀬川　　奨     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 5.志田　義尚     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 6.久保　優輝     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.武松　夕聖     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小1 : .( )
 2.丸山　壮汰     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 3.塚越　創太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 4.長谷川洸己     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.柿戸　　仁     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 6.小塩　湊斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )

№ 35 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.葉山真陽菜     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 3.加藤　杏奈     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 4.木村　早希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森山　夏帆     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.小野　七海     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 4.浅野　莉央     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 5.亀ヶ谷彩月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.林　　沙耶     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 2.谷沢明日名     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 3.石戸　　葵     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 4.志村　侑香     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 5.松下　　雅     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.近藤　優生     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.井田　恵未     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 2.林　　美羽     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 3.栗原　茉愛     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 4.田中　紗来     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 5.西濱あかり     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小4 : .( )
 6.山下未彩希     のぼりとSCHH  小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.田口　未來     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 2.池田英里菜     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.松原　　桜     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 4.今川　和奏     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.荒川　璃乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.山﨑　香凛     NSこまどり    小3 : .( )



№ 35 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

６組 着順 時間
 1.筒井　綾香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 2.北島　彩羽     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 3.水澤　　陽     のぼりとSCHH  小4 : .( )
 4.藤田百合彩     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 5.坂田　朱莉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.橋本　真唯     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.大和田真央     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小4 : .( )
 2.前田　春乃     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.原　　　桜     のぼりとSCHH  小4 : .( )
 4.濱田　碧桜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 5.佐藤　稀子     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.平山　栞凪     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

№ 36 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.建村俊太郎     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 3.河崎　研志     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 4.石川　隼人     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.村井　晴哉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 2.井上　晃輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 3.横山　　由     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小3 : .( )
 4.荻原　勇翔     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 5.濱田　航希     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 6.五十嵐修人     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.角田　将悟     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 2.石橋　颯人     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 3.白井　健杜     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 4.榊原　　苑     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 5.吉原　綾人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 6.本田　祐太     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.橋之口　稜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.落合　　律     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 3.井上　洵成     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小3 : .( )
 4.澤村　櫂志     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 5.廣井　夏翔     のぼりとSCHH  小4 : .( )
 6.石川　獅旺     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　理玖     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小4 : .( )
 2.中田　夢彪     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 3.橋本　理央     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 4.山縣鴻太郎     田園CHSC      小4 : .( )
 5.冨澤　　湊     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 6.上野　蒼介     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.松尾　一輝     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 2.冨田　拓希     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 3.金江　彦宇     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 4.山口　大輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 5.下山琥太郎     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.小瀬木寅之助   イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )

№ 37 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大谷由唯奈     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 3.辻　　帆香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 4.渡部　　潤     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.橋爪　乃娃     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )
 2.西濱ゆいか     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.柿沼　　和     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 4.水野　叶望     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.薮崎　花音     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.藤本梨里花     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 2.古橋　優春     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 3.井上　花菜     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小6 : .( )
 4.出村　琉和     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 5.佐藤　李音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.石原　綾乃     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.桂田　奈南     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 2.石山　陽菜     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 3.東海林由宇     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 4.横山ゆうみ     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 5.河原崎心友     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 6.神﨑　結月     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )



№ 37 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

５組 着順 時間
 1.黒田　紗良     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 2.増森さくら     NECGSC溝の口  小6 : .( )
 3.尾作　五花     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 4.石戸　　栞     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 5.吉澤凛亜来     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 6.岩川　芽生     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )

№ 38 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中井　　新     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.星出　基宏     NSこまどり    小5 : .( )
 4.守重　　樹     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田村廉太朗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.田中　　仁     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 4.岸本　瑛人     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.水落　健太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.後藤真太郎     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 2.平池　政宗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.花田　智哉     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 4.泉　　　颯     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 5.小泉　昇矢     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小5 : .( )
 6.阿部　壮馬     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.伊東　学人     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 2.荻原　　大     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 3.鈴木信太郎     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 4.櫻井　航輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.石川　葉琉     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 6.峠　　來樹     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )

№ 39 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.髙瀬　玲羅     のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )
 3.廣中　璃沙     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 4.岡田梨里花     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小5 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.鹿取　彩葉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 2.鈴木なつき     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 3.平岡　怜実     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 4.瀧澤　七星     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小6 : .( )
 5.安田　瑞樹     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 40 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋　　才     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 2.水野　恵斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 3.吉田　皓大     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 4.田中　聖也     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 5.柴村　佳希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )
 6.小林　玲桜     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )

№ 41 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.友定　美咲     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 3.白石　美月     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )
 4.勝田　実亜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 5.森山　　環     ＳＡ新城      小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.多田　帆夏     NECGSC溝の口  小1 : .( )
 2.松本　冬花     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 3.水井　優菜     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 4.野田ひめか     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 5.二杉　百香     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 6.若林　咲良     ＳＡ新城      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.高橋　優空     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小2 : .( )
 2.湯淺　春香     イトマン多摩  小2 : .( )
 3.髙橋　帆美     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 4.富澤　咲希     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 5.大城　愛琉     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 6.森本　あこ     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.大谷　　杏     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 2.岩﨑　奏空     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 3.黒田　莉彩     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 4.平山　菜々     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 5.中摩　花梨     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 6.野中　羽澄     田園CHSC      小2 : .( )



№ 42 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
 8歳以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.工藤　　零     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小1 : .( )
 3.松浦　　昊     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 4.木村　和宏     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.飯島　拓海     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 3.水口　翔輝     NECGSC溝の口  小2 : .( )
 4.志村　朋哉     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 5.権藤　悠仁     NECGSC玉川    小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.岩淵日向大     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 2.平岡　敏弥     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 3.片平　　陽     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 4.山村　英広     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小1 : .( )
 5.山下　颯太     田園CHSC      小1 : .( )
 6.水口　貴翔     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.丸山　壮汰     カワサキＳＣ  小2 : .( )
 2.笠松　俐心     NECGSC玉川    小2 : .( )
 3.酒井　大志     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )
 4.倉田　　朔     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 5.石井　和希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小2 : .( )
 6.三井　颯馬     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小2 : .( )

№ 43 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宇留嶋花怜     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 3.関森　樹乃     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小5 : .( )
 4.牛尾　香萌     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.坂本　結衣     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 3.竹井　咲梨     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 4.吉岡　璃乃     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 5.須永　　葵     ＳＡ新城      小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.友定　美陽     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 2.森　　紗南     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 3.米田　愛莉     のぼりとSCHH  小5 : .( )
 4.濱田　恵花     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.大谷ほのみ     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 6.新井　瑠海     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.小倉　夏萌     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 2.濱田　怜那     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 3.亀井　希美     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 4.栗原　　汀     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )
 5.小林　桃花     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.上村　きこ     NSこまどり    小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.田口　未來     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 2.永瀬　麻央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.穂積　柚葵     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 4.水澤　　陽     のぼりとSCHH  小4 : .( )
 5.野﨑みなみ     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 6.和智　美月     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.横瀬　柚希     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 2.越智　麻琴     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.下坂　絢葉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 4.宮原　花歩     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 5.横山　波希     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )
 6.平嶋はるか     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.冨澤　結心     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.花畑　歩実     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 3.川上　紗來     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 4.鴻戯　　葵     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小3 : .( )
 5.中川　温子     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 6.熊本　　琴     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.田口　玲華     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小3 : .( )
 2.池見　遥花     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 3.田中　海咲     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小4 : .( )
 4.橋本　采佳     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 5.髙橋　美緒     カワサキＳＣ  小4 : .( )
 6.安田　碧海     NSこまどり    小4 : .( )



№ 44 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
 9－10歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.江原　堅亮     田園CHSC      小3 : .( )
 3.岸根　和広     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 4.岡本　紗空     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 5.幡谷　一瑳     イトマン多摩  小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.野﨑星太郎     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 2.石井　悠斗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小4 : .( )
 3.須佐　　岳     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 4.柴田　　瑛     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 5.竹本　瑞輝     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 6.勝池　晃貴     ニスポ元住吉  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.三ヶ島朝飛     NECGSC溝の口  小3 : .( )
 2.半間　　連     カワサキＳＣ  小3 : .( )
 3.飯田　健太     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 4.片平　　翼     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 5.市川　智輝     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小3 : .( )
 6.吉田　悠真     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.佐伯　蒼河     NECGSC玉川    小3 : .( )
 2.筒井　俊匡     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小4 : .( )
 3.岡本　智輝     ニスポ元住吉  小4 : .( )
 4.小瀬木寅之助   イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 5.多田　櫂人     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 6.髙橋　謙太     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.倉田　　凪     NECGSC溝の口  小4 : .( )
 2.菅原　健惺     イトマン多摩  小4 : .( )
 3.本城　佑翔     ＳＡ新城      小4 : .( )
 4.岩淵　奏空     NECGSC玉川    小4 : .( )
 5.武松　昂聖     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小4 : .( )
 6.河合　梛翔     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )

№ 45 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.與那嶺梨理     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 2.鈴木　花音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 3.山城　芙実     のぼりとSCHH  小5 : .( )
 4.山田　美遥     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 5.石塚由芽花     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.門田夏海リリー のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )
 2.髙濵　小路     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 3.河田　　心     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 4.岩崎　佳凛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 5.大川ひなた     ニスポ元住吉  小6 : .( )
 6.原田　莉央     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.江端　愛佳     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 2.星野　友里     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 3.北川　小夏     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 4.長谷部ななみ   ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.蔵重　芽衣     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 6.齋藤　　紗     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.岡山あさひ     NECGSC溝の口  小5 : .( )
 2.堀内　椎菜     のぼりとSCHH  小6 : .( )
 3.村田　麻帆     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 4.永田　希美     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 5.佐々木優芽     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 6.三枝　美月     田園CHSC      小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.石原　綾乃     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 2.馬場　晴愛     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.小山　　楓     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.金　　雅瑛     ＳＡ新城      小6 : .( )
 5.望月　杏珠     イトマン多摩  小6 : .( )
 6.中野　結月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.篠原　乃音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小6 : .( )
 2.渡辺　心陽     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )
 3.小澤　春來     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )
 4.熊本　　結     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 5.飯田　望実     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 6.宇都木晴日     カワサキＳＣ  小6 : .( )

№ 46 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
11－12歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今関　凌聖     カワサキＳＣ  小5 : .( )
 3.桑名　奏伍     ニスポ元住吉  小5 : .( )
 4.横溝　莞太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 46 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
11－12歳

２組 着順 時間
 1.柴村　朋希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 2.中井　　新     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小5 : .( )
 3.五十嵐匠諒     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )
 4.村田　利仁     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 5.丸　　耀太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.吉川　翔琉     ＳＡ新城      小5 : .( )
 2.島津　琉空     NSこまどり    小6 : .( )
 3.大田　　樹     イトマン多摩  小5 : .( )
 4.斉藤　健人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  小5 : .( )
 5.中農　晴斗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小5 : .( )
 6.柳瀬　来翔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.伊東　学人     NECGSC玉川    小5 : .( )
 2.清藤　楓馬     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  小6 : .( )
 3.濱田　理玖     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小6 : .( )
 4.藤原　煌城     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   小5 : .( )
 5.落合　　櫂     NECGSC玉川    小6 : .( )
 6.河野　楓太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      小6 : .( )

№ 47 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
 8歳以下Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .

№ 48 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
 8歳以下Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 49 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )のぼりとSCHH   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

３組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .

№ 50 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
 9－10歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )田園CHSC       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .

№ 51 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
11－12歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )のぼりとSCHH   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 51 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
11－12歳Ｒ

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .

№ 52 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
11－12歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .



№ 53 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
13－14歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )のぼりとSCHH   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 54 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
13－14歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 55 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
15－18歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 56 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
15－18歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 57 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石田　奈々     のぼりとSCHH  中1 : .( )
 3.仲本　実央     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 4.中山　結月     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.前田　千陽     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 2.椎原　里佳     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 3.片岡　色葉     田園CHSC      中1 : .( )
 4.木下　理緒     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 5.手塚るちあ     田園CHSC      中1 : .( )
 6.米田　莉奈     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.松本　　凛     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 2.矢野　　佑     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 3.渋谷紗英子     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 4.岡野　愛梨     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 5.平野律香子     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中1 : .( )
 6.佐藤　詩子     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.森岡　美涼     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 2.古川万輝也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 3.大仲　歩野     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 4.三井陽菜乃     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 5.山本　悠稀     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.大久保綾香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )

№ 58 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.白坂　　心     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 2.菅原　大誠     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 3.丸橋　聡介     ニスポ元住吉  中1 : .( )
 4.田邊　颯大     ニスポ元住吉  中1 : .( )
 5.村上　　漣     NSこまどり    中2 : .( )
 6.小田陽々希     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩原慶士郎     のぼりとSCHH  中1 : .( )
 2.下坂　岳琉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 3.中泊　春樹     NSこまどり    中2 : .( )
 4.渡部　　翔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )
 5.大城　琉真     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 6.田中　勇太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.清水　碧真     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 2.佐藤　颯哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 3.倉本　拓未     NSこまどり    中2 : .( )
 4.瀬川　晃翔     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 5.林　　純平     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 6.能間　大幹     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.小島　蒼生     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  中2 : .( )
 2.鈴木　智也     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 3.松本虎太狼     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 4.長尾水玖音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 5.髙屋麟太郎     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 6.バンス逞都     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )

№ 59 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.丸岡　ゆい     川崎橘        高2 OP : .( )
 2.若林　芽依     カワサキＳＣ  中3 : .( )
 3.澤﨑　舞衣     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 4.新井　玲波     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 5.梶ヶ谷菜々     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 6.田中　　穂     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )

№ 60 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐々木　優     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 3.柳瀬　瑠泉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 4.林　　蒼良     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小若　慶斗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      大2 OP : .( )
 3.白土　大輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中3 : .( )
 4.森　　蒼真     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.佐竹　智弘     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山本　匠眞     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高2 : .( )
 2.杉浦優一朗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高3 : .( )
 3.伊勢　空翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高3 : .( )
 4.岩瀬　智也     NECGSC溝の口  高2 : .( )
 5.屋和田　諒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  大4 OP : .( )
 6.関口　蔵多     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )



№ 61 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.米田　莉奈     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 2.山田　萌菜     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 3.中田　夢絆     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 4.辻　　風香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中3 : .( )
 5.和田　明歩     のぼりとSCHH  高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.浅川　虹羽     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 2.岩崎　莉子     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 3.永田　幸希     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 4.金井里緒奈     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 5.小泉　芽生     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中2 : .( )
 6.和田　愛歩     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.遠藤　里紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 2.清水　心遥     イトマン多摩  中1 : .( )
 3.佐藤　琴美     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高1 : .( )
 4.熊本　　鈴     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 5.新井　里奈     イトマン多摩  高3 : .( )
 6.原田菜々美     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )

№ 62 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　大揮     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 2.松島　慶祐     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中3 : .( )
 3.中島　陽向     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 4.大江　力椰     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中1 : .( )
 5.新保　凱音     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  中2 : .( )
 6.米川　渚音     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.林　　怜音     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 2.村上　慶太     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 3.大橋　央暉     NECGSC玉川    中3 : .( )
 4.辻　　真生     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　星奈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   高2 : .( )
 6.志村　佳祐     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.菊地　恒惺     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中1 : .( )
 2.東條　颯大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 3.山田　大翔     ＳＡ新城      OP : .( )
 4.井上　　亮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )
 5.三井　大翔     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 6.丸山　翔大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )

№ 63 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山根悠宇里     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 3.二瓶　茉弥     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 4.山口　翔子     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.佐藤　美颯     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 3.森岡　美涼     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 4.門田七海ルーシ のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 5.石井　乃愛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.田口　璃音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 2.藤原　唯愛     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 3.山本ことり     NECGSC溝の口  中2 : .( )
 4.久保　芳瑠     イトマン多摩  中2 : .( )
 5.塚越菜々子     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.大和　咲七     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )

№ 64 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.丸橋　聡介     ニスポ元住吉  中1 : .( )
 3.川畑　龍騎     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 4.小島　蒼生     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.片岡　薫平     田園CHSC      中3 : .( )
 2.神名　春樹     イトマン多摩  中1 : .( )
 3.下坂　岳琉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 4.木藤　陽大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 5.伊藤　陽太     NSこまどり    中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.近藤　礼翔     NECGSC溝の口  中2 : .( )
 2.伊藤隆之助     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 3.井上　　亮     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )
 4.村杉　日向     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 5.熊田　　望     カワサキＳＣ  中2 : .( )
 6.有澤　　修     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中2 : .( )



№ 65 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.猪狩　瑚音     NECGSC溝の口  高3 : .( )
 2.倉並　由奈     ＳＡ新城      高1 : .( )
 3.小畠優々美     NECGSC玉川    高3 : .( )
 4.佐藤　琴美     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高1 : .( )
 5.金井亜緒依     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )
 6.長井　珠希     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )

№ 66 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.若林　航輝     ニスポ元住吉  高2 : .( )
 3.浅井　　昊     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )
 4.齊藤　夏矢     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 5.和久田悠真     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.石田　悠人     ニスポ元住吉  中3 : .( )
 2.葛西　颯玖     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高3 : .( )
 3.武藤　大晴     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 4.高田　誠仁     NECGSC溝の口  中3 : .( )
 5.後藤　大輔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中3 : .( )
 6.佐藤　祥吾     ニスポ元住吉  高1 : .( )

№ 67 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.手塚るちあ     田園CHSC      中1 : .( )
 3.金井里緒奈     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 4.宮田　花音     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.杉山　　泉     NECGSC溝の口  中2 : .( )
 2.木村　莉緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 3.萩原　瑞稀     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 4.永山　心愛     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 5.池田　理那     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 68 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.村上　俊太     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 3.梅田　創士     イトマン多摩  中2 : .( )
 4.越智　頼人     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 5.松井　　凱     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中村　　玄     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 2.林　　大晴     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 3.長尾水玖音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 4.川上　航平     ニスポ元住吉  中1 : .( )
 5.横山　大輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 6.弓削　　駈     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )

№ 69 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.吉澤麗花亜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )
 2.宮根　咲生     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 3.戸津川莉央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 4.池田　麗心     イトマン多摩  高2 : .( )
 5.福田　絆菜     イトマン多摩  中3 : .( )
 6.渡辺　　和     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )

№ 70 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.新井　虹梨     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高3 : .( )
 2.西森勇太朗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 3.小山　雄大     NECGSC溝の口  高1 : .( )
 4.大川　生流     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 5.山本　匠眞     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高2 : .( )
 6.目黒　稜未     川崎橘        高2 OP : .( )

№ 71 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.長友　菜々     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 3.遠藤　里紗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 4.西下優海帆     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.伊東　明穂     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 3.坂本　凌子     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 4.阿波峰芽衣菜   ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 5.江川　美結     のぼりとSCHH  中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 72 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.浦野　晴也     ニスポ元住吉  中2 : .( )
 3.福知　涼太     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 4.中島　陽向     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 72 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
13－14歳

２組 着順 時間
 1.菅原　健悟     イトマン多摩  中2 : .( )
 2.松本虎太狼     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 3.石河　朋樹     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 4.君島　飛輝     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 5.加瀬　煌空     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 73 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.新井　玲波     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 2.小畠優々美     NECGSC玉川    高3 : .( )
 3.森下　星直     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高1 : .( )
 4.菊地　美月     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   高1 : .( )
 5.大橋　一菜     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 74 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　星奈     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   高2 : .( )
 2.堀越　康成     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 3.恩田雄太郎     カワサキＳＣ  高3 : .( )
 4.上田　涼太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高3 : .( )
 5.佐藤　祥吾     ニスポ元住吉  高1 : .( )
 6.石田　一颯     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　　汰     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 2.北澤　博貴     NECGSC玉川    高3 : .( )
 3.山田　大翔     ＳＡ新城      OP : .( )
 4.葛西　颯玖     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高3 : .( )
 5.山尾利樹人     ＳＡ新城      高1 : .( )
 6.武口　凌大     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )

№ 75 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井上　愛望     NECGSC溝の口  高1 : .( )
 3.高田　美珠     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 4.山田　萌菜     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.藤田　安里     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 2.澤崎　優沙     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 3.古川万輝也     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 4.竹森　麻菜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高2 : .( )
 5.上原　椛愛     のぼりとSCHH  中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　美颯     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 2.丸山来奈美     カワサキＳＣ  中2 : .( )
 3.木下　美和     NECGSC玉川    中3 : .( )
 4.加藤あおい     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 5.本池　　薫     カワサキＳＣ  中2 : .( )
 6.河田　美月     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )

№ 76 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.齋藤　樹希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 3.森岡　洋介     カワサキＳＣ  中3 : .( )
 4.菅田　　馨     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山口　舜太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 3.吉永　有希     カワサキＳＣ  高3 : .( )
 4.足立　隆太     カワサキＳＣ  高2 : .( )
 5.泉　　奎太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.河原崎拓水     カワサキＳＣ  中3 : .( )
 2.丸山　翔大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )
 3.山口　　翼     NECGSC玉川    高1 : .( )
 4.川井　健洋     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 5.大橋　央暉     NECGSC玉川    中3 : .( )
 6.河田　紘輝     ニスポ元住吉  高2 : .( )

№ 77 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.和田　愛歩     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 3.永田　幸希     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 4.小泉　芽生     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岩城　心美     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 3.光﨑　　陽     ＳＡ新城      高3 : .( )
 4.熊本　　鈴     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 5.山本ことり     NECGSC溝の口  中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 78 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宮西　孝毅     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高1 : .( )
 3.村上　慶太     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 4.長尾汐凪斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.菊地　恒惺     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中1 : .( )
 3.東條　颯大     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 4.林　　蒼良     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.福知　涼太     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 79 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.木下　理緒     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 2.宮田　花音     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 3.矢野　　佑     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 4.香川　夏希     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 5.佐藤　詩子     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.片岡　色葉     田園CHSC      中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩崎　莉子     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 2.岡野　愛梨     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 3.大和　咲七     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 4.渋谷紗英子     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 5.大久保綾香     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 6.浅川　虹羽     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大仲　歩野     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 2.三井陽菜乃     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 3.萩原　瑞稀     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中1 : .( )
 4.藤原　唯愛     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 5.伊勢　心羽     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 6.山本　悠稀     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )

№ 80 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
13－14歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.田邊　颯大     ニスポ元住吉  中1 : .( )
 2.渡部　　翔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中1 : .( )
 3.浦野　晴也     ニスポ元住吉  中2 : .( )
 4.大江　力椰     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中1 : .( )
 5.中泊　春樹     NSこまどり    中2 : .( )
 6.大城　琉真     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.瀬川　晃翔     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 2.林　　純平     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 3.バンス逞都     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 4.鈴木　智也     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 5.倉本　拓未     NSこまどり    中2 : .( )
 6.髙屋麟太郎     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中根　輝虎     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 2.石川　陽色     ニスポ元住吉  中2 : .( )
 3.大場　志人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 4.菅原　健悟     イトマン多摩  中2 : .( )
 5.横山　大輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 6.水野　裕季     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )

№ 81 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.長井　珠希     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )
 2.丸岡　ゆい     川崎橘        高2 OP : .( )
 3.新井　里奈     イトマン多摩  高3 : .( )
 4.辻　　風香     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中3 : .( )
 5.和田　明歩     のぼりとSCHH  高1 : .( )
 6.田中　　穂     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.梶ヶ谷菜々     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 2.若林　芽依     カワサキＳＣ  中3 : .( )
 3.戸津川莉央     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 4.澤﨑　舞衣     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 5.梶ヶ谷梨々     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 6.関口なつみ     カワサキＳＣ  高1 : .( )

№ 82 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
15－18歳

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.目黒　稜未     川崎橘        高2 OP : .( )
 3.佐々木　優     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 4.松島　慶祐     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中3 : .( )
 5.佐藤　　遥     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.小若　慶斗     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      大2 OP : .( )
 2.三井　大翔     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 3.森　　蒼真     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 4.辻　　真生     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.佐竹　智弘     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高1 : .( )
 6.和久田悠真     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )



№ 82 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
15－18歳

３組 着順 時間
 1.関口　蔵多     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 2.岩瀬　智也     NECGSC溝の口  高2 : .( )
 3.屋和田　諒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  大4 OP : .( )
 4.杉浦優一朗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高3 : .( )
 5.細野　健人     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 6.白土　大輔     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中3 : .( )

№ 83 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.二瓶　茉弥     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 3.門田七海ルーシ のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 4.石井　乃愛     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 5.山口　翔子     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.田口　璃音     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 2.猪狩　瑚音     NECGSC溝の口  高3 : .( )
 3.金井亜緒依     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )
 4.倉並　由奈     ＳＡ新城      高1 : .( )
 5.塚越菜々子     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.久保　芳瑠     イトマン多摩  中2 : .( )

№ 84 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.川畑　龍騎     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 3.有澤　　修     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中2 : .( )
 4.伊藤　大揮     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 5.片岡　薫平     田園CHSC      中3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.神名　春樹     イトマン多摩  中1 : .( )
 2.熊田　　望     カワサキＳＣ  中2 : .( )
 3.近藤　礼翔     NECGSC溝の口  中2 : .( )
 4.伊藤隆之助     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 5.木藤　陽大     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 6.浅井　　昊     川崎橘        高1 OP : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.石田　悠人     ニスポ元住吉  中3 : .( )
 2.後藤　大輔     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中3 : .( )
 3.大川　生流     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 4.武藤　大晴     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 5.高田　誠仁     NECGSC溝の口  中3 : .( )
 6.村杉　日向     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )

№ 85 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.中田　夢絆     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 2.岩城　心美     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 3.木村　莉緒     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 4.池田　理那     のぼりとSCHH  中2 : .( )
 5.杉山　　泉     NECGSC溝の口  中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　　和     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 2.永山　心愛     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 3.池田　麗心     イトマン多摩  高2 : .( )
 4.宮根　咲生     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 5.清水　心遥     イトマン多摩  中1 : .( )
 6.吉澤麗花亜     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中3 : .( )

№ 86 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松井　　凱     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 3.弓削　　駈     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 4.越智　頼人     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 5.村上　俊太     ＳＡ新城      中1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.梅田　創士     イトマン多摩  中2 : .( )
 2.林　　大晴     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 3.小山　雄大     NECGSC溝の口  高1 : .( )
 4.川上　航平     ニスポ元住吉  中1 : .( )
 5.中村　　玄     ＳＡ新城      中2 : .( )
 6.水野　裕季     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )

№ 87 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.前田　千陽     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 3.宇留嶋凛花     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 4.高田　美珠     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.平野律香子     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中1 : .( )
 2.澤崎　優沙     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 3.河田　美月     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 4.本池　　薫     カワサキＳＣ  中2 : .( )
 5.松本　　凛     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 6.井上　愛望     NECGSC溝の口  高1 : .( )



№ 87 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.藤田　安里     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 2.長友　菜々     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 3.丸山来奈美     カワサキＳＣ  中2 : .( )
 4.加藤あおい     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 5.木下　美和     NECGSC玉川    中3 : .( )
 6.竹森　麻菜     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.菊地　美月     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   高1 : .( )
 2.関口なつみ     カワサキＳＣ  高1 : .( )
 3.光﨑　　陽     ＳＡ新城      高3 : .( )
 4.梶ヶ谷梨々     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.伊勢　心羽     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )
 6.原田菜々美     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )

№ 88 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.新保　凱音     ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘  中2 : .( )
 3.齋藤　樹希     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中2 : .( )
 4.細川　貴嗣     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.志村　佳祐     NECGSC溝の口  中1 : .( )
 2.菅田　　馨     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   中3 : .( )
 3.泉　　奎太     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 4.柳瀬　瑠泉     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 5.佐藤　　遥     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中根　輝虎     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )
 2.山口　舜太     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高2 : .( )
 3.河原崎拓水     カワサキＳＣ  中3 : .( )
 4.石川　陽色     ニスポ元住吉  中2 : .( )
 5.足立　隆太     カワサキＳＣ  高2 : .( )
 6.森岡　洋介     カワサキＳＣ  中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　　汰     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 2.山口　　翼     NECGSC玉川    高1 : .( )
 3.北澤　博貴     NECGSC玉川    高3 : .( )
 4.細野　健人     イトマン多摩  高1 : .( )
 5.川井　健洋     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 6.大場　志人     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中2 : .( )

№ 89 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.上原　椛愛     のぼりとSCHH  中1 : .( )
 3.伊東　明穂     カワサキＳＣ  中1 : .( )
 4.西下優海帆     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.江川　美結     のぼりとSCHH  中1 : .( )
 2.坂本　凌子     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )
 3.森下　星直     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高1 : .( )
 4.大橋　一菜     NECGSC玉川    高2 : .( )
 5.阿波峰芽衣菜   ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 90 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　颯哉     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口   中2 : .( )
 2.石田　一颯     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM      高2 : .( )
 3.吉永　有希     カワサキＳＣ  高3 : .( )
 4.加瀬　煌空     ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎   中1 : .( )
 5.長尾汐凪斗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  中1 : .( )
 6.細川　貴嗣     NECGSC玉川    中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.武口　凌大     ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼   高1 : .( )
 2.伊勢　空翔     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高3 : .( )
 3.西森勇太朗     ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘  高2 : .( )
 4.山尾利樹人     ＳＡ新城      高1 : .( )
 5.恩田雄太郎     カワサキＳＣ  高3 : .( )
 6.君島　飛輝     NECGSC玉川    中2 : .( )

№ 91 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
13－14歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 91 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
13－14歳Ｒ

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )のぼりとSCHH   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 92 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
13－14歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC溝の口   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ新川崎    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ＳＡ新城       : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 93 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
15－18歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )イトマン多摩   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 94 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
15－18歳Ｒ

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )ニスポ元住吉   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )NECGSC玉川     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )カワサキＳＣ   : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


